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Green Officer Contacts 
 
Joondalup Campus 
 

 
 
 

Name Building Faculty or Centre Phone 
Number 

 
Email Address 

 

Alice White JO 18 
ML 3 Student Central 6304 2485 

 
a.white@ecu.edu.au 
 

Alicia Lopez 
 31 IT Services Centre 

 

 
6304 2696 

 
a.lopez@ecu.edu.au 

Avril O’Leary 
 1 Facilities and Services 

 
6304 2031 
 

a.oleary@ecu.edu.au�
�

Betty Maas 
 1 

Governance and Planning 
Services 
 

6304 2052 
 b.maas@ecu.edu.au�

Bronwyn Norah 
Elaine Collins 
 

31 Library Collections and 
Access 

6304 3720 
 b.collins@ecu.edu.au�

Caroline Bishop 21 
Computing, Health and 
Science Faculty Officer 
 

6304 3441 c.bishop@ecu.edu.au�

Danielle Adderson 
 32 

Facilities and Services 
Bookshop 
 

6304 3761 
 d.adderson@ecu.edu.au�

Helen Corker 
 

 
 
 

Information Technology 
Services Centre 6304 6000 h.corker@ecu.edu.au �

Dr Janice Redmond 
 2 

Faculty of Business and 
Law 
 

6304 2153 
 

j.redmond@ecu.ecu.au�
�

Julia Jackman 
 31 Student Services Central 

 
6304 3850 
 j.jackman@ecu.edu.au�

Pattanee Susomrith 
  School of Management 

 
6304 2129 
 

p.susomrith@ecu.edu.au�
�

Rowena Scott 
 18 

Centre for Learning and 
Development 
 

6304 2447 
 r.scott@ecu.edu.au�

Trish Wolski 
 1 Governance & Planning 

 
6304 2842 
 

t.wolski@ecu.edu.au�
�

Vina  Zhao 
 1 

Risk Management and 
Audit Assurance 
 

6304 2093 
 v.zhao@ecu.edu.au�

Wendy Joy Morris 
 32 Library Service Centre 

 
6304 3715 
 

wendy.morris@ecu.edu.au�
 



Mt Lawley Campus 
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Name Building Faculty or Centre Phone 
Number 

 
Email Address 

 

Brian Trump 14 Facilities and Services 
Grounds 9370 6645 b.trump@ecu.edu.au�

Jason Barrow KK Gallery Faulty of Education and 
Arts 9370 6115 j.barrow@ecu.edu.au 

Jennie Barwick 12 Facilities and Services 
Bookshop 9370 6637 j.barwick@ecu.edu.au 

Paul Midgley 
 3.244 IT Services Centre 

 
9370 6369 
 p.midgley@ecu.edu.au�


